NVR-E6480
1
High Level Surveillance Solution
PLANET NVR-E6480, a high-definition IP surveillance solution, is designed to
work with PLANET E-series cameras or ONVIF cameras for traffic surveillance,
public and other security monitoring applications. The NVR-E6480 is the Windows-
embedded 64-channel NVR that can connect up to 64 IP cameras and supports
8 hard disks. The unit employs RAID 0/1 to optimize the process of securing data

6
NVR-E6480
Ordering Information
NVR-E6480 64-Ch Windows-based NVR with 8-Bay Hard Disks
ICA-E3550V 5 Mega-pixel Vandalproof IR PoE IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E5550V 5 Mega-pixel Vandalproof IR PoE IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E6260 2 Mega-pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E6265 2 Mega-pixel IR PoE Plus Speed Dome IP Camera with Extended Support
ICA-E8550 5 Mega-pixel Outdoor IR PoE Fisheye IP Camera with Extended Support
CV7-LP 2/4 2/4-Channel Cam Viewer E-series for Automatic License Plate Recognition
CV7-VA 4/9 4/9-Channel Cam Viewer E-series for Intelligent Management
GS-4210-48P4S 48-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 100/1000BASE-X SFP Managed Switch (440W)
SGS-5220-24P2X L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Stackable Managed Switch (440W)